
Colleg 
e code 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

407 

408 

409 

410 

411 

412 

413 

414 

415 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
DEPARTMENT OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

It is notified for information of all concerned that the arrangement of seats at the B.A./B.SC./B.COM. 
SEMESTER -Il (HONOURS & GENERAL) EXAMINATIONS - 2024 (CBCS) 

N O T IF IC A T I 0 N 

Al the examinees are hercby diccted to sit for their examinations in AECC- 2(Hons. & Gen.) & L2-1 (for AP) 
from their own College centre (i.e. from Home Centre), 

The Principal Officers-in-charge Teachers-in-charge of Colleges are requcsted to give wide publicity to it for 
information of the candidates and arrange for holding the examinations accordingly. 

Centre of examinations (venue) 

4. 

A.KP.C, Mahavidvalaya. Bengai 
B.K. Mahavidyalaya, Balagarh, Hooghly 
B.N.Malhavidyalava, Itachuna 

Chandernagore Govt. College 

Hooghly Mohsin College 

Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya, Bhadreswar 
Khalisani Mahavidyalaya 

Netaji Mahavidyalaya, Arambag 
Rabindra Mahavidyalaya, Chanmpadanga 
R.R.R. Mahavidyalaya, Radhanagar 
Sarat Centenary College, Dhaniakhali 

S.G.B.College, Bagati 

S.R.S. Vidyamahapitha, Kamarpukur 

Tarakeswar Degree College 

416 Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Haripal 

No. C/Con./UG /Centre List Sem.-l (H &G)24/813 

3. All Officers of the University, BU 

College 
code 
409 

Al Conveners of the Visiting Teams, BU 

413 

405 

408 

404 
407 

406 
403 

414 
417 

411 

410 
416 

402 
418 

401 

412 

Copy forwarded for information & wide circulation to : 

42| 

415 

420 

DIS T RICT 

Candidates of 

Nelaji Malhavidyalaya, Arambag- All 
Kalna College - All 

S.G.B.College, Bagati- - 4/ 
Hooghly Mohsin College -All 
Khalisani Mahavidyalaya -All 
Chandernagore Govt. College - All 
Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya, Bhadreswar - All 

Hooghly Women's College - AIl 
B.N.Malhavidyalaya, Itachuna - Al/ 
S.R.S. Vidyamahapitha, Kamarpukur- All 
Arambag Girls' College - AIl 
R.R.R. Mahavidyalaya, Radhanagar - All 
Rabindra Mahavidyalaya, Champadanga � All 
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Haripal - All 
B.K. Mahavidyalaya, Balagarh, Hooghly- All 
Polba Mahavidyalaya - All 
A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalaya, Bengai - All 
Sarat Centenary College, Dhaniakhali- All 
Prithwish Chandra Biswas Kannya Mahavidyalaya, 

Dashghara - All 
Tarakeswar Degrec College All 

Singur Govt. General Degree College - All 

1. Principals/Officers-in-charge/Teachers-in-charge of all affiliated colleges at Hooghly District & 
Kalna College at Burdwan District. 

2. All Custodians (Treasury Officers / Officers-in-charge, Police Station) of the respective Centre of 
Examinations 

5. All Sections of the Controller of Examinations' Department, BU. 

Sd/- Dr. A.J. Pal 
Controller of Examinations 

18" November, 2024 

Controller of Examinations 



College 

Arrangement of seats for the U.G. 3YR. DEGREEI4 YR, HONOURS SEMEsTER- II EXAMINATIONS, 2024 UNDER CCFUP of NEP 20201 

code 

401 

402 
403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 
41| 

412 

413 

414 

415 

416 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN DEPARTMENT OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

All the examinees are hereby directed to sit for their examinations in SEC, AEC, MDC/IDC& VACfrom their own College centre (i.e. fronn Home Centre). 
The Principal/Officers-in-charge/Teachers-in-charge of Collegcs are requested to give wide publicity to it for information of the candidates and arrange for holding the cxaminations accordingly. 

2 

NO TI IC A T O N 

3 
4 

Centre of examinations (venue) 

H O 0 G H L Y 

A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalaya, Bengai 
B.K. Mahavidyalaya, Balagarh, Hooghly 
B.N.Mahavidyalaya, Itachuna 
Chandernagore Govt. College 
Hooghly Mohsin College 

Hooghly Women's College 

Khalisani Mahavidyalaya 
Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya, Bhadreswar 

Rabindra Mahavidyalaya, Champadanga 
R.R.R. Mahavidyalaya, Radhanagar 

Sarat Centenary College, Dhaniakhali 
S.G.B.College, Bagati 

S.R.S. Vidyamahapitha, Kamarpukur 

Tarakeswar Degree College 

Netaji Mahavidyalaya, Arambag 

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Haripal 

Brdwan District. 

D IS T RI C T 

College 
code 
409 

All Conveners of the Visiting Teams, BU 

111 

413 

408 

404 
407 

405 
418 

406 
403 

414 

417 

41| 
410 

416 

402 

401 

412 

No. C/Con./UG /Centre List Sem.-li(CCFUP)'24/810 

421 

Copy forwarded for information & wide circulation to : 

415 
420 
711 

Candidates of 
Netaji Malhavidyalaya, Arambag - Al 

Kalna College - All 
S.G.B.College, Bagati- - AIl 
Khalisani Mahavidyalaya � All 
Chandernagore Govt. College - All 
Kabi Sukanta Malhavidyalaya, Bhadreswar - AII 
Hooghly Mohsin College -4l/ 
Polba Mahavidyalaya - All 
Hooghly Women's College - All 

B.N.Mahavidyalaya, Itachuna -A/ 
S.R.S. Vidyamahapitha, Kamarpukur- AII 
Arambag Girls' College -AII 
R.RR. Mahavidyalaya, Radhanagar - All 

Rabindra Mahavidyalaya, Champadanga �All 
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Haripal -Al 
B.K. Mahavidyalaya, Balagarh, Hooghly- All 

A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalaya, Bengai - All 
Sarat Centenary College, Dhaniakhali - All 

Prithwish Chandra Biswas Kannya Mahavidyalaya, 
Dashghara - All 
Tarakeswar Degree College -All 
Singur Govt. General Degree College � All 
Chandernagore Institute of Management & 
Technology 

Principals/Officers-in-charge/Teachers-in-charge of all affiliated colleges at Hooghly District & Kalna College at 

Sd/-Dr. A.J. Pal 
Controller of Examinations 

All Sections of the Controller of Examinations' Department, BU. 

18h November, 2024 

All Custodians (Treasury Officers / Officers-in-charge, Police Station) of the respective Centre of Examinations 
All Oficers of the University, BU 

Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

