

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN DEPARTMENT OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOTIFICATION

It is notified for information of all concerned that the arrangement of seats at the **B.A./B.SC./B.COM**. <u>SEMESTER - II (HONOURS & GENERAL) EXAMINATIONS – 2024 (CBCS)</u>

All the examinees are hereby directed to sit for their examinations in AECC – 2(Hons.&Gen.) & L2-1 (for AP) from their own College centre (i.e. from Home Centre).

The Principal/Officers-in-charge/Teachers-in-charge of Colleges are requested to give wide publicity to it for information of the candidates and arrange for holding the examinations accordingly.

Colleg e code	Centre of examinations (venue)	College code	Candidates of	
401	A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalaya, Bengai	409	Netaji Mahavidyalaya, Arambag – All	
402	B.K. Mahavidyalaya, Balagarh, Hooghly	111	Kalna College - All	
403	B.N.Mahavidyalaya, Itachuna	413	S.G.B.College, Bagati All	
404	Chandernagore Govt. College	405	Hooghly Mohsin College – All	
		408	Khalisani Mahavidyalaya – All	
405	Hooghly Mohsin College	404	Chandernagore Govt. College – All	
		407	Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya, Bhadreswar - All	
407	Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya, Bhadreswar	406	Hooghly Women's College - All	
408	Khalisani Mahavidyalaya	403	B.N.Mahavidyalaya, Itachuna - All	
409	Netaji Mahavidyalaya, Arambag	414	S.R.S. Vidyamahapitha, Kamarpukur- All	
		417	Arambag Girls' College - All	
410	Rabindra Mahavidyalaya, Champadanga	411	R.R.R. Mahavidyalaya, Radhanagar - All	
411	R.R.R. Mahavidyalaya, Radhanagar	410	Rabindra Mahavidyalaya, Champadanga – All	
412	Sarat Centenary College, Dhaniakhali	416	Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Haripal - All	
412	S.G.B.College, Bagati	402	B.K. Mahavidyalaya, Balagarh, Hooghly- All	
413		418	Polba Mahavidyalaya - All	
414	S.R.S. Vidyamahapitha, Kamarpukur	401	A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalaya, Bengai - All	
415	Tarakeswar Degree College	412	Sarat Centenary College, Dhaniakhali – All	
		421	Prithwish Chandra Biswas Kannya Mahavidyalaya,	
			Dashghara - All	
416	Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Haripal	415	Tarakeswar Degree College – All	
		· 420	Singur Govt. General Degree College - All	

HOOGHLY DISTRICT

Sd/- Dr. A.J. Pal Controller of Examinations

No. C/Con./UG /Centre List Sem.-II (H &G)'24/813

18th November, 2024

Copy forwarded for information & wide circulation to :-

- 1. Principals/Officers-in-charge/Teachers-in-charge of all affiliated colleges at Hooghly District & Kalna College at Burdwan District.
- 2. All Custodians (Treasury Officers / Officers-in-charge, Police Station) of the respective Centre of Examinations
- 3. All Officers of the University, BU
- 4. All Conveners of the Visiting Teams, BU
- 5. All Sections of the Controller of Examinations' Department, BU.

Controller of Examinations



THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN DEPARTMENT OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ΝΟΤΙΓΙΟΝ

Arrangement of seats for the U.G. 3YR. DEGREE/4 YR. HONOURS SEMESTER - II EXAMINATIONS, 2024

[UNDER CCFUP of NEP 2020]

All the examinees are hereby directed to sit for their examinations in SEC, AEC, MDC/IDC & VAC from

their own College centre (i.e. from Home Centre).

The Principal/Officers-in-charge/Teachers-in-charge of Colleges are requested to give wide publicity to it for information of the candidates and arrange for holding the examinations accordingly.

HOUGHLY DISTRICT				
College code	Centre of examinations (venue)	College code	Candidates of	
401	A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalaya, Bengai	409	Netaji Mahavidyalaya, Arambag – All	
402	B.K. Mahavidyalaya, Balagarh, Hooghly	111	Kalna College - All	
403	B.N.Mahavidyalaya, Itachuna	413	S.G.B.College, Bagati All	
404	Chandernagore Govt. College	408	Khalisani Mahavidyalaya – <i>All</i>	
405	Hooghly Mohsin College	404 407	Chandernagore Govt. College – All Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya, Bhadreswar - All	
406	Hooghly Women's College	405 418	Hooghly Mohsin College – <i>All</i> Polba Mahavidyalaya - <i>All</i>	
407	Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya, Bhadreswar	406	Hooghly Women's College - All	
408	Khalisani Mahavidyalaya	403	B.N.Mahavidyalaya, Itachuna - All	
409	Netaji Mahavidyalaya, Arambag	414 417	S.R.S. Vidyamahapitha, Kamarpukur– <i>All</i> Arambag Girls' College - <i>All</i>	
410	Rabindra Mahavidyalaya, Champadanga	411	R.R.R. Mahavidyalaya, Radhanagar - All	
411	R.R.R. Mahavidyalaya, Radhanagar	410	Rabindra Mahavidyalaya, Champadanga – <i>All</i>	
412	Sarat Centenary College, Dhaniakhali	416	Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Haripal - All	
413	S.G.B.College, Bagati	402	B.K. Mahavidyalaya, Balagarh, Hooghly- All	
414	S.R.S. Vidyamahapitha, Kamarpukur	401	A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalaya, Bengai - All	
415	Tarakeswar Degree College	412 421	Sarat Centenary College, Dhaniakhali – All Prithwish Chandra Biswas Kannya Mahavidyalaya, Dashghara - All	
416	Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Haripal	415 420 711	Tarakeswar Degree College – <i>All</i> Singur Govt. General Degree College – All Chandernagore Institute of Management & Technology	

HOOGHLY DISTRICT

Sd/- Dr. A.J. Pal Controller of Examinations

No. C/Con./UG /Centre List Sem.-II(CCFUP)'24/810

18th November, 2024

Copy forwarded for information & wide circulation to :-

- 1. Principals/Officers-in-charge/Teachers-in-charge of all affiliated colleges at Hooghly District & Kalna College at Burdwan District.
- 2. All Custodians (Treasury Officers / Officers-in-charge, Police Station) of the respective Centre of Examinations
- 3. All Officers of the University, BU
- 4. All Conveners of the Visiting Teams, BU
- 5. All Sections of the Controller of Examinations' Department, BU.

Controller of Examinations